
RIBBON SPECIFICATIONS

Code Description

Code Description

61201503 YMCFK UV full color ribbon with resin black & UV
61201502 YMCKK full color ribbon with 2 resin black panels
61201501 YMCK full color ribbon with resin black

61123501
61123511
61123513
61123110
61123201
61123114
61123112
61123113
61123116
61123117
61123118
61100929

T-8943000Q
61100931
61100915
61100919

YMCKO color ribbon 200 images
YMCKOK (use in dual sided) 167 images
YMC (Half-panel) KO, 400 images
Black Mono Ribbon 1000 images
Black Resin, and overlay, 500 images
Red Mono Ribbon, 1 000 images
Blue Mono Ribbon, 1 000 Images
White Mono Ribbon, 1 000 images
Gold Mono Metallic ribbon, 1 000 images
Silver Mono Metallic Ribbon, 1 000 images
Scratch Off ribbon, 1 000 images
Cleaning card Kit, 3std cards, 1 long T-Card, 
3 swabs

Replacement print head DNA/Pro
Replacement cleaning roller (washable)
Short Cleaning Cards
Long Cleaning Cards  

RIBBONS

If you require any additional information, feel free to o call us at +44 (0) 1483 563 200 or email customer.service@nbstech.com    
and one of our customer service representatives will be able to assist you. Please note that consumables and spare parts not  
supplied by NBS Technologies may produce better quality printing results on your NBS equipment. Non-NBS supplied consumables   
could cause running problems for your equipment that may not be covered by the warranty or maintenance contract.  

Consumables we supply:

• Dye sublimation color ribbons

• Thermal transfer mono ribbons in a number of colors

• Overlay Ribbons

• Scratch off ribbons

• Print head replacements 

• Cleaning Cards, and swabs

NBS Technologies offers a variety of  
consumables for the Javelin printer series. 
Printers include the Javelin DNA & PRO,  
J1000i and the Javelin Laminator.

NBS TECHNOLOGIES
JAVELIN SERIES 
CONSUMABLES

J1000i

Javelin DNA & PRO

61201510 Re-Transfer film (clear)

61122101 Clear laminate patch 1.0 mil

Laminates

61122102 Clear laminate overlay 1.0 mil

61122103 Holographic laminate patch 1.0 mil

Contact our NBS card personalization 
experts for full details on this and other 
card personalization products at:

 

 

   

Global Headquarters
10925 Bren Road E
Minneapolis, MN  55343 
USA   
tel:  +1 952.912.9400 
fax: +1 952.912.9439
email: info@nbstech.com

B1 Moor�eld Point
Sly�eld Industrial Park
Guildford, Surrey GU1 1RU
United Kingdom
tel:  +44 (0)1483 563200
fax: +44 (0)1483 511189
email: javelin@nbstech.com

20614 Eastleigh Crescent
Langley BC V3A 4C4
Canada
tel:  +1 604.530.6012
fax: +1 604.530.9685
email: info@nbstech.com

w:  www.nbstech.com  

e:   info@nbstech.com
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