

# **NBS TECHNOLOGIES JAVELIN SERIES CONSUMABLES**



## **RIBBONS**

NBS Technologies offers a variety of consumables for the Javelin printer series. Printers include the Javelin DNA & PRO, J1000i and the Javelin Laminator.

#### Consumables we supply:

- Dye sublimation color ribbons
- Thermal transfer mono ribbons in a number of colors
- Overlay Ribbons
- Scratch off ribbons
- Print head replacements
- Cleaning Cards, and swabs



## RIBBON SPECIFICATIONS

### Iquelin DNA & PRO

JUVEIII DINA & FRO	
Code	Description
61123501	YMCKO color ribbon 200 images
61123511	YMCKOK (use in dual sided) 167 images
61123513	YMC (Half-panel) KO, 400 images
61123110	Black Mono Ribbon 1000 images
61123201	Black Resin, and overlay, 500 images
61123114	Red Mono Ribbon, 1 000 images
61123112	Blue Mono Ribbon, 1 000 Images
61123113	White Mono Ribbon, 1 000 images
61123116	Gold Mono Metallic ribbon, 1 000 images
61123117 61123118	Silver Mono Metallic Ribbon, 1 000 images Scratch Off ribbon, 1 000 images
61100929	Cleaning card Kit, 3std cards, 1 long T-Card,
	3 swabs
T-8943000Q	Replacement print head DNA/Pro
61100931	Replacement cleaning roller (washable)
61100915	Short Cleaning Cards
61100919	Long Cleaning Cards
J1000i	
Code	Description
61201501	Description YMCK full color ribbon with resin black
61201502	YMCKK full color ribbon with 2 resin black panels
61201503	YMCFK UV full color ribbon with resin black & UV
61201510	Re-Transfer film (clear)
Laminates	
Code	Description
61122101	Clear laminate patch 1.0 mil
61122102	Clear laminate overlay 1.0 mil
61122103	Holographic laminate patch 1.0 mil

If you require any additional information, feel free to o call us at +44 (0) 1483 563 200 or email customer.service@nbstech.com and one of our customer service representatives will be able to assist you. Please note that consumables and spare parts not supplied by NBS Technologies may produce better quality printing results on your NBS equipment. Non-NBS supplied consumables could cause running problems for your equipment that may not be covered by the warranty or maintenance contract.



Contact our NBS card personalization experts for full details on this and other card personalization products at:

w: www.nbstech.com

e: info@nbstech.com

Global Headquarters 10925 Bren Road E Minneapolis, MN 55343 USA

tel: +1 952.912.9400 fax: +1 952.912.9439 email: info@nbstech.com

**B1** Moorfield Point Slyfield Industrial Park Guildford, Surrey GU1 1RU United Kingdom

tel: +44 (0)1483 563200 fax: +44 (0)1483 511189 email: javelin@nbstech.com 20614 Eastleigh Crescent Langlev BC V3A 4C4 Canada

tel: +1 604.530.6012 fax: +1 604.530.9685 email: info@nbstech.com